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EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS 05.07.2005
P4 - 60 shots free pistol SH1 coed - 1 elimination

Rk. No. Name Country Series Total Remarks
1 201 IORI Giancarlo ITA 87 90 90 87 90 92 536 q
2 242 STEPANOV Victor RUS 90 84 79 90 90 89 522 ¢
3 052 BELJANBlaz CRO 90 94 83 83 84 88 522 ¢
4 241 LEBEDINSKIY Andreiy RUS 93 83 81 92 8 82 520 q
5 207 MARTELLA Antonio ITA 90 83 83 92 87 83 518 ¢
6 321 YAMACM.Korhan TUR 90 87 82 92 82 83 516 ¢
7 323 BAHCECI Yunus TUR 8 84 89 82 83 87 515 ¢
8 022 KREUZER Oskar AUT 83 90 87 87 8 82 515 g
9 021 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 80 87 8 87 8 86 512 ¢

10 148 HARTMANN Roland GER 87 89 77 8 84 88 510 ¢

11 032 TARANOVA Elena AZE 90 88 83 81 78 89 509

12 092 MARTINEZ J. Luis ESP 82 79 8 82 84 93 505

13 272 OTTOKOoller SuUl 83 8 8 76 90 85 502

14 223 NAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera MKD 80 88 82 8 80 79 494

15 222 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD 80 83 80 83 83 84 493

16 033 [ISAMAILOVA Afag AZE 79 75 83 89 83 81 490

17 072 GRONSKY Roman CZE 73 77 8 87 87 71 480

18 051 MIHALIC Petar CRO 79 74 86 81 79 76 475

19 344 VASYLYEV Oleksandr UKR 77 83 83 72 82 75 472

20 282 ZACHENSKY Pavel SVK 78 81 80 72 80 78 469

21 074 LACKY Zdenek CZE 80 74 83 73 72 66 448

Time: 10:52 Classification Jury

KAMINSKI Antoni



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS 05.07.2005
P4 - 60 shots free pistol SH1 coed - 2 elimination

Rk. No. Name Country Series Total Remarks
1 053 BOSNJAK Damir CRO 91 83 8 91 8 86 523 g
2 273 PATRIK Plattner SuUl 89 88 8 79 82 90 514 ¢
3 206 BORGATO lvano ITA 83 83 84 88 83 88 514 ¢
4 250 MALISHEV Sergey RUS 83 8 8 84 84 90 513 ¢q
5 221 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD 8 87 8 8 87 81 511 ¢q
6 150 WUNDERLICH Frank GER 8l 8 82 87 8 80 502 ¢
7 192 ELIAHU Chabra ISR 88 82 87 84 81 80 502 ¢
8 095 ARBERamon ESP 84 86 8 77 82 84 499
9 117 JOLKKONEN Seppo FIN 79 80 78 89 86 86 498 (q

10 182 GURISATTI Gyula HUN 83 84 82 80 81 87 497 ¢

11 205 TISO Oliviero ITA 85 84 87 77 8 79 497 (q

12 322 KARAGOL Cevat TUR 75 82 8 85 83 83 494

13 149 LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe GER 81 83 84 77 82 83 490

14 208 NIOS|I Maurizio ITA 77 84 82 79 84 82 488

15 031 |1ZGOR Pyotr AZE 73 81 8 79 86 83 487

16 027 DOPPLER Barbara AUT 79 83 79 8 81 79 487

17 034 MURADOV Akbar AZE 83 8 79 8 80 74 486

18 291 PAPAZ Zivko SER 77 86 77 77 79 81 477

19 073 HANZAL Jaromir CZE 81 78 76 59 74 77 445

20 026 KLIEN Christof AUT 69 70 78 71 63 65 416

21 343 DZABAYEV Yevgen UKR 71 63 65 64 65 60 388

Time: 01:01 Classification Jury

KAMINSKI Antoni



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS

R1 - 60 shotsair rifle standing SH1 male - qualification round

Py
<

O©COO~NOOOTDAWNPR;

No.
301
261
151
143
081
121
023
024
122
091
304
152
274
025
134
342
326
004
001
005
056
281
264
271
341
166
244
055

Name
JACOBSSON Jonas
PINTER Franc
GAU Norbert
SCHAFER Joachim
MECHULA Kazimier
FRIGGERI Cedric
MULLER Werner
HOLZNER Walter
RICHARD Didier
OROBITG Miquel
GUSTAVSSON Hakan
ZIMMERMANN Kevin
STEFFEN Hans-Peter
SPONNER Gunther
MILGATE Nathan
STOYEV Yuriy
USTUN Savas
SONDEJ Tadeusz
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Wademar
FLOREK Janusz
TESLA Miroslav
SIROKY Jozef
RUPAR Dusan
KOHLER Jurg
PROKHORQV Oleh
PAPAMILITIADOUS Christodoulos
FIRSOV Victor
BALS Mario

Country

SWE
SLO
GER
GER
DEN
FRA
AUT
AUT
FRA
ESP
SWE
GER
SUI
AUT
GBR
UKR
TUR
POL
POL
POL
CRO
SVK
SLO
Sul
UKR
GRE
RUS
CRO

99
98
99
98
96
97
97
97
96
94
94
97
95
94
95
92
89
94
93
94
93
87
89
91
92
85
86
91

99
97
97
99
99
95
96
99
94
95
96
95
94
96
95
95
96
92
93
91
93
93
89
90
89
89
89
87

Series
99 100

99
99
99
97
99
95
97
94
98
94
96
96
95
97
91
95
95
90
91
90
95
96
91
94
90
87
86

99
98
99
98
96
99
94
96
97
97
96
95
95
93
92
96
91
92
91
91
93
87
92
90
89
88
92

98
99
100
97
98
99
98
98
100
95
96
97
95
97
96
93
93
93
93
90
92
93
91
91
93
91
83
79

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni

98
98
99
98
98
97
99
98
96
96
97
92
96
94
94
98
92
94
92
93
91
88
95
92
89
88
88
85

Total
593
590
592
590
586
583
584
583
576
575
574
573
571
571
570
561
561
559
553
550
550
549
547
547
547
532
521
520

05.07.2005
Final TOTAL
1012 6942
102,0 692,0
99,9 6919
1012 6912
1004 686,4
102,6 685,6
1015 6855
995 6825



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

FINAL 05.07.2005
R1 - 60 shots air rifle standing SH1 male
Rk. Name sl 2 sS3 A s5 6 s/ s8 9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL
1  JACOBSSON Jonas 104 97 101 109 102 98 108 104 99 90 593 101,2 6942
2 PINTER Franc 9,3 98 104 10,1 101 104 105 10,2 106 10,6 590 102,0 692,0
3 GAU Norbert 101 101 104 103 98 99 98 98 98 99 592 999 6919
4 SCHAFER Joachim 108 96 104 105 10,7 94 99 96 104 99 500 101,2 6912
5 MECHULA Kazimier 94 92 96 98 109 104 108 10,9 102 9,2 586 1004 686,4
6 FRIGGERI Cedric 10,7 104 105 10,7 103 10,2 10,3 9,7 9,7 10,1 583 102,6 685,6
7  MULLER Werner 107 106 99 102 100 93 105 94 103 106 584 1015 6855
8 HOLZNER Walter 93 101 98 100 97 109 100 10,2 97 98 583 995 6825

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni
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No.
321
250
242
241
052
201
053
021
192
207
221
148
273
095
182
206
117
022
150
323
205

Name
YAMAC M.Korhan
MALISHEV Sergey
STEPANOV Victor
LEBEDINSKIY Andrely
BELJAN Blaz
IORI Giancarlo
BOSNJAK Damir
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert
ELIAHU Chabra
MARTELLA Antonio
JOVANOVSKI Branimir
HARTMANN Roland
PLATTNER Patrik
ARBE Ramon
GURISATTI Gyula
BORGATO Ivano
JOLKKONEN Seppo
KREUZER Oskar
WUNDERLICH Frank
BAHCECI Yunus
TISO Oliviero

EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS
P4 - 60 shots free pistol SH1 coed - qualification round

Country

TUR
RUS
RUS
RUS
CRO
ITA
CRO
AUT
ISR
ITA
MKD
GER
SUI
ESP
HUN
ITA
FIN
AUT
GER
TUR
ITA

95
88
86
87
84
89
86
88
88
87
85
90
85
80
84
80
86
86
82
7
87

87
86
90
84
89
86
84
82
86
89
88
86
90
94
87
82
83
81
79
83
82

Series

91
90
86
87
89
93
89
83
82
81
82
80

79
83
78
77
77

76
78

89
91
89
91
84
88
89
88
81
86
83
84
88
87
87
88
79
79
82
87
80

87
92
89
90
93
88
90
94
87
87
89
85
81
83
86
85
88
82
86
84
81

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni

91
89
92
91
87
88
86
88
94
86
88
87
83
86
74
87
81
87
78
82
75

Total
540
536
532
530
526
532
524
523
518
516
515
512
511
509
501
500
494
492
491
489
483

06.07.2005
Final TOTAL
91,3 6313
90,1 626,1
90,8 6228
91,0 6210
894 6154
83,0 6150
88,6 6126
89,0 6120



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

FINAL
P4 - 60 shots free pistol SH1 coed - qualification round

Rk. Name sl 2 s3 A s5 6 s7 8 9 s10
1 YAMAC M.Korhan 89 81 103 81 90 97 103 106 82 81
2 MALISHEV Sergey 96 88 90 88 85 99 60 102 91 102
3 STEPANOV Victor 89 89 91 85 100 80 98 96 94 86
4 LEBEDINSKIY Andreiy 79 101 86 102 94 90 96 92 89 81
5 BELJAN Blaz 75 97 77 102 103 80 88 98 84 90
6 |ORI Giancarlo 65 99 82 59 89 91 93 96 70 86
7 BOSNJAK Damir 87 103 85 101 77 82 108 75 92 76
8 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert 102 64 102 94 94 67 87 89 93 98

Total

540
536
532
530
526
532
524
523

06.07.2005

Final TOTAL
913 6313
01 6261
208 6228
910 6210
894 6154
830 6150
886 6126
890 6120

Classification Jury

KAMINSKI Antoni



EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS

P1 - 60 shots air pistol SH1 male - qualification round

Py
=

O©COO~NOOOTDAWNPE 7

No.

242
248
207
201
241
321
272
021
221
273
148
182
192
149
222
117
008
323
052
250
133
150
208
022
007
092
095
291
282
217
330
062
053
183
051
034
205
206

Name
STEPANOV Victor
PONOMARENKO Valeriy
MARTELLA Antonio
IORI Giancarlo
LEBEDINSKIY Andreiy
YAMAC M.Korhan
KOLLER Otto
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert
JOVANOVSKI Branimir
PLATTNER Patrik
HARTMANN Roland
GURISATTI Gyula
ELIAHU Chabra
LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe
KARANFILOV Vanco
JOLKKONEN Seppo
KOSOWSKI Wojciech
BAHCECI Yunus
BELJAN Blaz
MALISHEV Sergey
SUMMERSCALES Chris
WUNDERLICH Frank
NIOSI Maurizio
KREUZER Oskar
OKONIEWSKI Stawomir
MARTINEZ J. Luis
ARBE Ramon

PAPAZ Zivko
ZACHENSKY Pavel
GYEONG Myeonho
SENGUL Haydar

MICHAELIDES Constantinos

BOSNJAK Damir
KOSZEGI Tamas
MIHALIC Petar
MURADOV Akbar
TISO Oliviero
BORGATO lvano

Country

Series
RUS 92 94 96 95
RUS 91 94 97 95
ITA 93 96 94 94
ITA 95 95 97 93
RUS 93 96 95 94
TUR 93 93 98 95
SuUl 91 94 96 93
AUT 95 95 91 91
MKD 92 95 94 93
SUl 93 94 97 91
GER 94 93 94 94
HUN 92 94 98 90
ISR 93 93 91 92
GER 89 93 93 93
MKD 96 92 94 89
FIN 95 93 95 90
POL 91 92 92 90
TUR 88 89 92 95
CRO 92 89 94 94
RUS 88 93 91 91
GBR 93 91 91 89
GER 92 92 92 88
ITA 92 87 92 88
AUT 92 94 89 91
POL 95 92 95 84
ESP 87 91 94 89
ESP 93 92 86 90
SER 90 90 88 91
SVK 91 94 93 85
KOR 92 91 89 89
TUR 90 89 93 94
CYP 93 94 82 93
CRO 89 95 90 90
HUN 88 90 88 92
CRO 84 94 89 89
AZE 88 88 92 90
ITA 90 90 94 88
ITA 85 90 91 87

97
94
94
92
94
89
93
93
95
90
92
92
93
93
91
91
93
92
92
92
93
93
94
90
93
94
86
91
90
93
85
91
90
87
92
92
88
93

96
93
94
93
93
95
94
96
91
93
91
91
93
93
92
89
94
95
90
94
92
91
94
91
88
89
96
93
90
89
91
89
88
96
93
91
90
93

07.07.2005

Total Final
570 100,7
564 100,4
565 98,3
565 97,8
565 95,6
563 94,5
561 95,9
561 95,5
560
558
558
557
555
554
554
553
552
551
551
549
549
548
547
547
547
544
543
543
543
543
542
542
542
541
541
541
540
539

TOTAL
670,7
664,4
663,3
662,8
660,6
657,5
656,9
656,5



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS

P1 - 60 shots air pistol SH1 male - qualification round

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

129
071
130
322
155
010
031
074
328
026
072
344
343
061
073
135
345
301

PERROCHON Jerome
MARCAN Vladimir
STAROSCIAK Thierry
KARAGOL Cevat
KRUGER Manuel
ZAWILO Zbigniew
IZGOR Pyotr

LACKY Zdenek
BEYAZ Yunus

KLIEN Christof
GRONSKY Roman
VASYLYEV Oleksandr
DZABAYEV Yevgen
GEORGIOQU Evripides
HANZAL Jaromir
SINGH Rikki
GRINCHAK Valeriy
JACOBSSON Jonas

FRA
CZE
FRA
TUR
GER
POL
AZE
CZE
TUR
AUT
CZE
UKR
UKR
CYP
CZE
GBR
UKR
SWE

92
93
93
91
86
88
87
86
85
85
83
86
93
81
86
84
66

83
90
91
85
90
88
89
88
88
89
93
83
85
86
85
83
80

90
92
86
90
88
86
89
85
87
92
92
88
88
88
82
84
82

95
87
93
86
86
88
86
92
93
87
88
91
91
85
86
85
84

0O 0 0 O

93
91
88
88
86
89
89
86
86
86
88
79
81
90
87
85
73

0

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni

85
85
86
92
95
90
88
89
87
87
81
95
81
87
90
85
87

0

538
538
537
532
531
529
528
526
526
526
525
522
519
517
516
506
472

0

07.07.2005

DNS



EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

FINAL

P1 - 60 shots air pistol SH1 male - 1-qualification round

Rk. Name

1 STEPANOV Victor

2 PONOMARENKO Valeriy
3 MARTELLA Antonio

4 |ORI Giancarlo

5 LEBEDINSKIY Andreiy

6 YAMAC M.Korhan

7 KOLLER Otto

8 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert

sl

9,2
10,8
78
89
9,5
84
10,0

10,1

2 s3 A 5 0

9,7
9,7
9,7
10,6
9,6
9,3
84

10,4

10,6
9,8
9,4

10,2

10,1
9,8

10,2

82

9,9
9,6
10,2
9,0
84
10,3
10,1

9,2

10,2
9,8
9,7
9,8
9,7
8,8
8,7

84

10,4
8,6
10,4
9,8
9,8
10,3
9,7

10,6

s/

10,2
10,6
10,5
10,3

91

89
10,0

9,2

s8

10,9
10,4
10,6
9,5
9,3
10,1
9,9

9,5

9 s10
91 105
107 104
104 96
99 98
102 99
92 94
93 96
93 106

Total

570
564
565
565
565
563
561
561

07.07.2005
Final TOTAL
100,7  670,7
1004 6644
93 6633
978 66238
9,6 6606
945 6575
9,9 6569
9%5 6565

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS 07.07.2005

R6 - English Match 50m SH1 coed - 1 elimination
Rk.  No. Name Country Series Total Remarks
1 001 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 94 96 96 99 100 98 583 q
2 121 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 96 98 96 95100 98 583 q
3 245 NOCHEVNOIY Sergey RUS 97 98 98 98 94 96 581 q
4 024 HOLZNER Walter AUT 95 99 98 94 97 97 580 q
5 146 FALKE Franz GER 97 97100 94 95 96 579 q
6 122 RICHARD Didier FRA 97 96 97 94 97 96 577 q
7 283 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 94 97 93 98 95 99 576 q
8 301 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 95 94 95 98 98 95 575 q
9 285 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK 95 95 99 94 95 96 574
10 091 OROBITG Miquel ESP 94 94 95 96 96 98 573
11 116 PALSAMAKI Veikko FIN 96 96 93 96 95 97 573
12 143 SCHAFER Joachim GER 97 96 95 93 95 96 572
13 003 SALUDA Andrzej POL 92 92 93 94 98 96 565
14 204 PEDERZOLI Lauro ITA 93 97 95 93 94 91 563
15 274 STEFFEN Hans-Peter Sul 93 89 92 98 93 94 559
16 113 COLLIN Sirkka-Liisa FIN 91 91 86 88 92 90 538

Time: 02:29 Classification Jury

KAMINSKI Antoni



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS 07.07.2005
R6 - English Match 50m SH1 coed - 2 elimination

Rk. No. Name Country Series Total Remarks
1 191 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 100 96 99 97 98 96 586 (q
2 126 TANCHE Christophe FRA 99 99 97 94 99 96 584 (¢
3 281 SIROKY Jozef SVK 95 96 97 96 99 99 582 (¢
4 244  FIRSQV Victor RUS 94100 98 93 99 98 582 ¢
5 202 CIANI Azzurra ITA 9% 96 96 96 97 98 579 (¢
6 261 PINTER Franc SLO 9% 97 97 96 95 97 578 (¢
7 004 SONDEJTadeusz POL 98 97 94 95 97 95 576 (q
8 006 SZULC Jolanta POL 93 96 96 99 98 94 576 q -2
9 141 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER 9% 95 98 95 95 96 575 (¢
10 023 MULLER Werner AUT 95 97 98 95 97 92 574
11 304 GUSTAVSSON Hakan SWE 95 94 96 96 96 94 571
12 115 PEKKALA Erkki FIN 99 91 91 97 93 98 569
13 101 MAND Helmut EST 93 97 95 92 93 95 565
14 093 SAAVEDRA Juan A. ESP 92 97 89 95 98 94 565
15 112 MERILAINEN Tapani FIN 91 92 95 95 94 95 562
16 284 HOFERIKOVA Monika SVK 92 89 92 97 97 89 556
17 025 SPONNER Gunther AUT 91 91 96 85 87 94 544
18 094 SEVILLANO Ricardo ESP 95 87 86 91 91 93 543
19 151 GAU Norbert GER 0O 0 0 0 O 0 ODNS
Time: 05:17 Classification Jury

KAMINSKI Antoni



R6 - English Match 50m SH1 coed - qualification round
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No.
191
301
006
141
283
261
245
122
004
001
281
244
024
126
202
146
121

Name
SHAZIRI Doron
JACOBSSON Jonas
SZULC Jolanta
SCHMERMUND Manuela
VADOVICOVA Veronika
PINTER Franc
NOCHEVNOIY Sergey
RICHARD Didier
SONDEJ Tadeusz
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Wademar
SIROKY Jozef
FIRSQV Victor
HOLZNER Walter
TANCHE Christophe
CIANI Azzurra
FALKE Franz
FRIGGERI Cedric

EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS

Country

ISR
SWE
POL
GER
SVK
SLO
RUS
FRA
POL
POL
SVK
RUS
AUT
FRA
ITA
GER
FRA

97
97
97
95
98
96
98
98
98
98
96
96
100
93
95
97
96

97
97
98
98
97
95
98
98
96
98
98
96
95
95
94
98
95

Series
99 100

98
98
96
97
97
96
95
97
97
97
99
92
96
97
97
97

98
97
98
97
99
95
97
94
95
95
94
97
97
97
95
92

99
98
97
98
97
93
95
98
96
95
94
95
98
97
96
94
93

97
95
97
98
98
99
98
95
98
96
98
97
95
97
96
94
91

08.07.2005

Total Final

589 102,3
583 102,5
584 99,8
583 98,7
584 97,2
579 101,8
580 99,3
581 97,1
579
579
578
577
577
575
575
575
564

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni

TOTAL
691,3
685,5
683,8
681,7
681,2
680,8
679,3
678,1



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

FINAL 08.07.2005
R6 - English Match 50m SH1 coed - gualification round

Rk. Name sl 2 s$3 A 5 6 s7 8 9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL
1 SHAZIRI Doron 95 104 98 99 104 104 106 103 103 107 589 1023 6913
2 JACOBSSON Jonas 103 105 99 97 102 106 102 104 102 105 583 1025 6855
3 SZULC Jolanta 88 98 103 101 100 103 99 97 105 104 584 998 6838

4 SCHMERMUND Manuela 103 97 98 98 106 99 98 87 99 102 583 98,7 6817

5 VADOVICOVA Veronika 101 107 97 101 94 98 90 94 96 94 584 97,2 6812
6 PINTER Franc 106 105 96 108 107 103 96 92 101 104 579 101,8 680,8
7 NOCHEVNOIY Sergey 101 93 98 99 100 99 105 102 95 101 580 993 6793
8 RICHARD Didier 96 103 71 108 97 101 96 93 101 105 581 97,1 6781

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni



P3 - Sport pistal - qualification round
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No.
241
223
321
021
207
250
201
222
205
248
092
282
074
208
272
053
273
155
148
221
022
153
071
072
052
032
182
095
073
206
051
031
026
027
117

Name
LEBEDINSKIY Andrely

NAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera

YAMAC M.Korhan
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert
MARTELLA Antonio
MALISHEV Sergey

IORI Giancarlo
KARANFILOV Vanco
TISO Oliviero

PONOMARENKO Valeriy

MARTINEZ J. Luis
ZACHENSKY Pave
LACKY Zdenek
NIOSI Maurizio
KOLLER Otto
BOSNJAK Damir
PLATTNER Patrik
KRUGER Manuel
HARTMANN Roland
JOVANQOVSKI Branimir
KREUZER Oskar
STOCKL Christine
MARCAN Vladimir
GRONSKY Roman
BELJAN Blaz
TARANOVA Elena
GURISATTI Gyula
ARBE Ramon
HANZAL Jaromir
BORGATO Ivano
MIHALIC Petar
IZGOR Pyotr

KLIEN Christof
DOPPLER Barbara
JOLKKONEN Seppo

EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS
Country
RUS 91
MKD 92
TUR 92
AUT 92
ITA 97
RUS 92
ITA 94
MKD 93
ITA 92
RUS 93
ESP 93
SVK 91
CZE 92
ITA 91
SuUl 93
CRO 92
SuUl 91
GER 92
GER 93
MKD 93
AUT 91
GER 82
CZE 89
CZE 93
CRO 89
AZE 88
HUN 85
ESP 79
CZE 90
ITA 87
CRO 85
AZE 87
AUT 84
AUT 72
FIN 94

89
95
96
93
97
91
97
97
91
93
92
94
93
91
95
94
91
97
92
94
92
90
96
87
94
91
87
90
88
89
82
85
81
86
95

Series

91
94
94
95
96
94
98
98
94
88
93
89
94
90
95
96
95
91
98
92
90
94
92
85
92
93
89
92
83
89
90
89

89
93

99
94
90
94
92
95
91
89
94
92
91
95
93
92
83
88
87
84
75
85
90
87
92
89
92
88
86
90
86
64
83
61
70
69
84

96
97
98
94
92
96
94
91
90
93
98
92
94
93
97
87
93
86
88
88
91
86
79
87
79
83
87
78
79
90
87
78
80
40

98
95
95
95
93
94
96
96
97
98
88
93
87
93
87
91
89
95
96
90
86
96
87
90
85
87
87
89
89
88
78
83
69
57

0

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni

Total
564
567
565
563
567
562
570
564
558
557
555
554
553
550
550
548
546
545
542
542
540
535
535
531
531
530
521
518
515
507
505
483
468
413
410

08.07.2005
Final TOTAL
1988 7628
1955 7625
1949 7599
1948 7578
190,3 757,3
187,8 7498
1796 7496
184,3 7483

DNF



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

FINAL 08.07.2005
P3 - Sport pistol - qualification round
Rk. Name sl 2 sS3 A s5 6 s/ s8 9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL
1 LEBEDINSKIY Andreiy 482 512 497 497 564 198,83 7628
2 NAKOVSKA BIKOVA 497 512 494 452 567 1955 7625
3 YAMAC M.Korhan 492 515 475 467 565 1949 759,9
4 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert 491 482 496 479 563 194,83 757.8
5 MARTELLA Antonio 481 473 455 494 567 1903 757.3
6 MALISHEV Sergey 454 443 488 493 562 187,8 7498
7 ORI Giancarlo 347 463 50,7 479 570 1796 7496
8 KARANFILOV Vanco 449 489 455 450 564 184,3 7483

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

RESULTS 09.07.2005

R7 - 3x40 shotsfreerifle SH1 male - qualification round
Rk. Name No. Country Series Total Final TOTAL
1 PINTER Franc 261 SLO P 99 98 98 97 392

S 93 95 97 97 382

K 95 95 96 94 380 1154 96,6 1250,6
2 JACOBSSON Jonas 301 SWE P 98 97 99 97 391

S 97 91 98 98 3%4

K 94 95 97 93 379 1154 95,512495
3 SHAZIRI Doron 191 ISR P 98 98 99100 395

S 93 94 96 93 376

K 96 93 93 92 374 1145 97,912429
4 FRIGGERI Cedric 121 FRA P 95 94 98 96 383

S 92 95 93 92 372

K 93 94 95 91 373 1128 92,7 1220,7
5 HOLZNER Walter 024 AUT P 95 94 94 95 378

S 97 91 90 92 370

K 95 94 95 94 378 1126 92,3 12183
6 OROBITG Miquel 091 ESP P 96 97 98 97 388

S 88 96 90 90 364

K 94 95 94 92 375 1127 88,9 12159
7 SCHAFER Joachim 143 GER P 96 92 97 98 383

S 93 89 91 94 367

K 92 94 93 93 372 1122 93,112151
8 NEUMAIER Josef 144 GER P 93 96 98 95 382

S 91 88 92 94 365

K 95 91 93 94 373 1120 79,2 1199,2
9 MULLER Werner 023 AUT P 94 98 95 94 381

S 89 93 90 94 366

K 90 96 91 95 372 1119
10 MECHULA Kazimier 081 DEN P 95 94 96 94 379

S 91 92 89 84 356

K 97 98 87 90 372 1107
11 RICHARD Didier 122 FRA P 95 91 96 94 376

S 89 85 88 94 356

K 90 92 94 94 370 1102
12 STEFFEN Hans-Peter 274 SUI P 95 93 96 96 380

S 89 8 85 85 345

K 90 94 93 94 371 1096



R7 - 3x40 shotsfreerifle SH1 male - qualification round

13 SIROKY Jozef

14 MARIASH Glenn

15 SEVILLANO Ricardo

16 GAU Norbert

17 GUSTAVSSON Hakan

18 ZIMMERMANN Kevin

19 SPONNER Gunther

20 SAMUELSSON Bjorn

EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

281 SVK

371 CAN

094 ESP

151 GER

304 SWE

152 GER

025 AUT

303 SWE

RESULTS

AMNMTARONVITUAOVDITAROVIOTOANTARAMVWIOTARNMWNTAWMT

96
85
89
90
88
94
97
83
92
92
90
89
94
89
91
91
93
87
89
93
80

99 98
84 89
91 91
94 97
84 90
90 93
92 91
89 91
93 94
95 97
91 90
83 87
91 93
89 90
90 92
91 85
90 92
93 89
83 94
88 86
91 89

Classyfication Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni

391
342
363
378
349
368
374
348
367
379
362
348
370
355
363
352
364
357
356
351
353

0

0

1096

1095

1089

1089

1088

1073

1060

0 ODNS

09.07.2005



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

FINAL 09.07.2005

R7 - 3x40 shotsfreerifle SH1 male - qualification round

Rk. Name sl 2 sS3 A s5 &6 s/ S8 9 sl0 Total Fina
1  PINTER Franc 92 99 101 94 105 95 86 90 99 105 1154 96,6
2 JACOBSSON Jonas 97 88 99 98 96 98 94 88 91 106 1154 955
3 SHAZIRI Doron 100 100 109 103 79 92 98 100 95 103 1145 97,9
4 FRIGGERI Cedric 97 88 88 90 87 103 94 97 88 95 1128 92,7
5 HOLZNER Walter 87 96 98 92 80 77 96 93 106 98 1126 92,3
6 OROBITG Miquel 93 102 98 90 46 96 84 91 94 95 1127 889
7 SCHAFER Joachim 91 75 96 104 105 93 93 96 93 85 1122 931
8 NEUMAIER Josef 97 84 85 98 91 00 78 85 98 76 1120 7972

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni

TOTAL

1250, 6
1249, 5
1242, 9
1220, 7
1218, 3
1215, 9
1215, 1
1199, 2



R6 - English Match 50m SH1 coed

AUT

ESP

FIN

FRA

GER

POL

RkK.

~NOoO A~ WN PR

EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03th - 10th JULY 2005

TEAM LIST

HOLZNER Walter (024)
MULLER Werner (023)
SPONNER Gunther (025)

OROBITG Miquel (091)
SAAVEDRA Juan A. (093)
SEVILLANO Ricardo (094)

MERILAINEN Tapani (112)
PALSAMAKI Veikko (116)
PEKKALA Erkki (115)

FRIGGERI Cedric (121)
RICHARD Didier (122)
TANCHE Christophe (126)

FALKE Franz (146)
SCHAFER Joachim (143)
SCHMERMUND Manuela (141)

ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar (001)
SONDEJ Tadeusz (004)
SZULC Jolanta (006)

MALENOVSKY Radoslav (285)
SIROKY Jozef (281)
VADOVICOVA Veronika (283)

TEAM RESULTS

Country

FRA
POL
SVK
GER
FIN
AUT
ESP

Total

1744
1735
1732
1726
1704
1698
1681

07.07.2005

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni



P5 - Air pistol standard SH1 coed - qualification round

Py
<

O©CO~NOOOTPE, WNPEP

No.

241
092
248
250
153
282
021
242
155
007
022
207
148
205
072
201
071
074
073
027
149
273
026
272

EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

Name

LEBEDINSKIY Andreiy

MARTINEZ J. Luis

PONOMARENKO Valeriy

MALISHEV Sergey
STOCKL Christine
ZACHENSKY Pavel

AUFSCHNAITER Hubert

STEPANOV Victor
KRUGER Manuel

OKONIEWSKI Stawomir

KREUZER Oskar
MARTELLA Antonio
HARTMANN Roland
TISO Oliviero
GRONSKY Roman
IORI Giancarlo
MARCAN Vladimir
LACKY Zdenek
HANZAL Jaromir
DOPPLER Barbara
LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe
PLATTNER Patrik
KLIEN Christof
KOLLER Otto

Time: 01:31

RESULTS

Country

RUS
ESP
RUS
RUS
GER
SVK
AUT
RUS
GER
POL
AUT
ITA

GER
ITA

CZE
ITA

CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
GER
Sul

AUT
Sul

09.07.2005
Series Total Remarks
88 89 90 347 43
88 89 84 347 37
91 86 82 346
85 87 88 338
79 86 82 338
83 83 78 328
75 82 87 327
83 81 79 326
80 84 82 325
80 82 79 323
86 79 78 322
81 76 84 320
79 80 83 320
73 78 84 313
82 74 75 306
77 66 79 299
75 82 71 297
67 80 76 268
73 79 47 266
74 68 66 264
0O 0 O ODNS
0O 0 O ODNS
0O 0 O ODNS
0O 0 O ODNS

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni



EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN SHOOTING
WROCLAW, 03rd - 10th JULY 2005

TEAM LIST

P5 - Air pistol standard SH1 coed - qualification round

AUT

CZE

GER

ITA

RUS

AUFSCHNAITER Hubert (021)
DOPPLER Barbara (027)
KREUZER Oskar (022)

GRONSKY Roman (072)
LACKY Zdenek (074)
MARCAN Vladimir (071)

HARTMANN Roland (148)
KRUGER Manuel (155)
STOCKL Christine (153)

IORI Giancarlo (201)
MARTELLA Antonio (207)
TISO Oliviero (205)

LEBEDINSKIY Andreiy (241)
PONOMARENKO Valeriy (248)
STEPANOV Victor (242)

TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Country Total
1 RUS 1019
2 GER 983
3 ITA 932
4 AUT 913
5 CZE 871

09.07.2005

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2005
FALLING TARGETS PISTOL

RESULTS
14.00 group A 3 Total | Rank
1 431001 |Hubert Aufschnaiter AUT 2 1 0 3 2
2| 3811007|Zivko Papaz SCG 2 1 1 4 1|
3 482013 |Agnieszka Grzelak POL 0 0 1 1 3 15.20 group 1 Total | Rank
3811007 |Zivko Papaz SCG 2 1 1 4
14.00 group B 3 Total | Rank 431001 |Hubert Aufschnaiter AUT 1 2 2 5
4 482002|Beata Andruszkiewicz POL 0 1 0 1 3 / 4211002|Pavol Zachensky SVK 1 0 2 3
5| 4211002|Pavol Zachensky SVK 0 2 1 3 1 8521003|Wong Ping Sun HKG 0 0 0 0
6/ 8521003|Wong Ping Sun HKG 2 0 0 2 2|
14.20 group C 3 Total | Rank
1] 431002][Oscar Kreuzer [AUT 2 1 1 4 1
2| 8522004 Leung Yuk Chun HKG 1 0 0 1 3
3 482009|Krystyna Moryl POL 0 1 1 2 2| \ 15.40 group 2 Total | Rank
0 431002|Oscar Kreuzer AUT 1 2 1 4 2|
482009|Krystyna Moryl POL 1 0 0 1 4
14.20 group D 3 Total | Rank 822016|Eun-Joo Yoo KOR 2 2 1 5 1
4 822016|Eun-Joo Yoo KOR 0 0 2 2 1] / 481010|Zbigniew Zawilo POL 1 1 1 3 3
5 822009|Won-Sup Um KOR 0 0 1 1 3
6 481010|Zbigniew Zawilo POL 1 0 1 2 1
14.40 group E 3 Total | Rank
1| 3851002 |Beljan CRO 1 0 1 2 2f
2 481007|Slawomir Okoniewski POL 1 0 2 3 1] 16.00 group 3 Total | Rank
3 821034 |Myeonho, Gyeong KOR 1 1 0 2 2| \ 481007|Slawomir Okoniewski POL 1 2 0 3
0 3851002 (Beljan CRO 1 2 2 5 1
3851006 | Damir Bosjnak CRO 2 1 0 3
15.00 group F 3 Total | Rank / 481008|W ojciech Kosowski POL 1 0 0 1
1| 3851006|Damir Bosjnak CRO 1 2 2 5 1]
2 481008|W ojciech Kosowski POL 1 1 1 3 2|
3 432004|Barbara Doppler AUT 0 0 0 0 4
4 821031|Sea- Kyun Park KOR 1 1 1 3 3 16.20 BEST SECOND PLACE Total | Rank
Christoph Klien AUT 0 1 0 1 3811007 |Zivko Papaz SCG 1 2 1 4 2|
431002|Oscar Kreuzer AUT 0 0 0 0 3
3851006 | Damir Bosjnak CRO 1 1 2 4 1
16.40 FINAL Total | Rank
431001 |Hubert Aufschnaiter AUT 0 1 1 2 4
European Championship 822016|Eun-Joo Yoo KOR 1 2 1 4 2|
1 3851002|Beljan Blaz CRO 3851002 |Beljan Blaz CRO 2 1 2 5 1
2 3851006 |Damir Bosjnak CRO 3851006 | Damir Bosjnak CRO 0 3 0 3 3
3 431001|Hubert Aufschnaiter AUT

Classification Jury
KAMINSKI Antoni




EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2005
FALLING TARGETS

RIFLE SH1
Friday, the 8th of July

12.15 group A Total | Rank
1 461001|Jonas Jacobsson SWE 8 1
2 431005|Werner Miiller AUT 7
3 481005|Janusz Florek POL 4 13.20 group 1 2 Total | Rank
1 461001|Jonas Jacobsson SWE 4 2 6 2
2 431005|Werner Miller AUT 4 4 8 1
12.15 group B Total | Rank / 3 481001|Waldemar Andruszkiewicz POL 2 3 5 3
4 822005|Im-Yeon Kim KOR 5 4 822005|Im-Yeon Kim KOR 2 1 3 4
5 481001|Waldemar Andruszkiewicz POL 7
6 482011|Ewa Zimnica POL 2
12.35 group C Total | Rank
1 451001|Kazimier Mechula DEN 6 13.40 group 2 2 Total | Rank
2 431011|Gunther Sponner AUT 6 \ 1 451001|Kazimier Mechula DEN 4 3 7 1
3 482012|Krystyna Luniewicz POL 3 2 431011|Gunther Sponner AUT 2 3 5 3]
3 431006|Walter Holzner AUT 2 2 4 4
4 461005|Hakan Gustavsson SWE 3 4 7 2
12.35 group D Total | Rank /
4 431006|Walter Holzner AUT 8
5 821033|Shim Young-Jip KOR 3
6 461005|Hakan Gustavsson SWE 7
14.00 group 3 2 Total | Rank
12.55 group E Total | Rank 1| 3861001|Franci Pinter SLO 3 4 7 2
1 611008|Ashley Adams AUS 8 . 2 611008|Ashley Adams AUS 5 5 10 1
2 481014|Tadeusz Sondej POL 3 3 612001 |Libby Kosmala AUS 5 2 7 4
3| 3861001|Franci Pinter SLO 9 4| 3861005|Dusan Rupar SLO 3 4 7 4
12.55 group F Total | Rank
4 612001 |Libby Kosmala AUS 10 14.20 BEST SECOND PLACE 2 Total | Rank |
5 411003|Jurg Kohler Sul 2 1 461001|Jonas Jacobsson SWE 2 4 6 3
6| 3861005|Dusan Rupar SLO 5 2 2 461005|Hakan Gustavsson SWE 4 4 8 2
3| 3861001|Franci Pinter SLO 5 4 9 1
European Championship 14.40 FINAL 2 Total Rank
1| 3861001|Franci Pinter SLO 1 431005|Werner Mdller AUT 4 2 6 4
2 451001 |Kazimier Mechula DEN 2 451001|Kazimier Mechula DEN 4 3 7 3
3 431005|Werner Miiller AUT 3 611008 |Ashley Adams AUS 4 4 8 2
4| 3861001|Franci Pinter SLO 5 4 9 1

Classification Jury

KAMINSKI Antoni
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Welcome Schedule Results Media History Location Wroclaw

[Rk| country | Gold | silver ‘-
1RUS mmm 5 4 3
2FrA 11 3 o 2
3GER N 2 3 4
ASWE mmm 2 2 0
51TA B B 2 1 N
6SLO fmm 2 1 0
7DEN omm 1 3 0
8CRO mm 1 1 0
9 TUR 1 o 2
9SVK 1 o 2

11GBR Ef= 1 o 1
111SR = 1 o 1
13POL 0 3 1
14MKD SE 0 2 1
ISFIN o) 1 0o
15ESP 0 1 0o
17 AUT 0 o | 2
18AzE [N 0 o | 1

Total 22 22 | 22
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